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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 2004 R F 1.2 443463 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR FATULLAEVA Leila OS Njård Fekting 2004 F 2.9999 391857 yes

FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting 2000 L F 1.3 377809 yes

HILLE-DAHL Thale OS Njård Fekting 1994 L F 1.6 380 yes

MICLOS Eva OS OSI Fekting 1995 R F 1.14 431702 yes

NORDBY Vilje Knarvik OS Nesodden Fekting 1997 F 2.9999 365399 yes

PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong OS Njård Fekting 1968 F 1.13 402460 yes

PILIPENKO Elisabeth OS Bygdø FK 2008 R F 2.9999 0 yes

SHUVATOVA Irina OS OSI Fekting 2001 F 2.9999 453990 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

USA COHEN Gabrielle OS Bygdø FK 1995 R F 2.9999 446620 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

3 Nations, 10 Participants (10 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 47.0 FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK F yes

2. 1 003 46.0 NOR FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting F yes

3. 1 006 32.0 NOR HILLE-DAHL Thale OS Njård Fekting F yes

4. 1 013 14.0 NOR PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong OS Njård Fekting F yes

5. 1 014 12.0 NOR MICLOS Eva OS OSI Fekting F yes

T 9 000 NOR SHUVATOVA Irina OS OSI Fekting F yes

T 9 000 NOR PILIPENKO Elisabeth OS Bygdø FK F yes

T 9 000 NOR FATULLAEVA Leila OS Njård Fekting F yes

T 9 000 USA COHEN Gabrielle OS Bygdø FK F yes

T 9 000 NOR NORDBY Vilje Knarvik OS Nesodden Fekting F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Samuil Kaminski

Competition manager

Mariusz Piasecki

Technical directory

Samuil Kaminski
Mariusz Piasecki
Tatjana Kaminski
Rannveig Sørum

Claus Severin Mørch
Bartosz Piasecki
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Format

Participants 10 Participants

1 First round
12.03. 10:00

10 Participants
1 Poules 10 Poule size

10 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
13.03. 10:17

Table of 16

10 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 10:00 | Piste 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FRIVIK Victoria NOR Njård Fekting 1 V V 3 V V 4 V2 V 4 6 38 32 0.667 6 4.
HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR Njård Fekting 2 4 V 4 V V V V V3 V 7 41 25 0.778 16 2.
PARK-BHASIN Ok
Kyong

NOR Njård Fekting 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 0 28 45 0.000 -17 10.

FATULLAEVA Leila NOR Njård Fekting 4 V V V V V V V V V 9 45 27 1.000 18 1.
CHEVALIER Leila FRA Stavanger FK 5 4 4 V 4 V V V V V 6 42 26 0.667 16 3.
MICLOS Eva NOR OSI Fekting 6 1 1 V 1 1 V V 2 4 3 25 42 0.333 -17 8.
SHUVATOVA Irina NOR OSI Fekting 7 V 2 V 1 2 4 V V4 4 4 32 38 0.444 -6 7.
PILIPENKO
Elisabeth

NOR Bygdø FK 8 1 2 V 2 4 4 4 2 3 1 27 39 0.111 -12 9.

COHEN Gabrielle USA Bygdø FK 9 3 2 V 4 1 V 2 V V 4 32 32 0.444 0 6.
NORDBY Vilje
Knarvik

NOR Nesodden Fekting 10 V 2 V 4 1 V V V 2 5 34 38 0.556 -4 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR FATULLAEVA Leila Njård Fekting 9 9 45 27 1.000 18 Q

2 NOR HILLE-DAHL Thale Njård Fekting 7 9 41 25 0.778 16 Q

3 FRA CHEVALIER Leila Stavanger FK 6 9 42 26 0.667 16 Q

4 NOR FRIVIK Victoria Njård Fekting 6 9 38 32 0.667 6 Q

5 NOR NORDBY Vilje Knarvik Nesodden Fekting 5 9 34 38 0.556 -4 Q

6 USA COHEN Gabrielle Bygdø FK 4 9 32 32 0.444 0 Q

7 NOR SHUVATOVA Irina OSI Fekting 4 9 32 38 0.444 -6 Q

8 NOR MICLOS Eva OSI Fekting 3 9 25 42 0.333 -17 Q

9 NOR PILIPENKO Elisabeth Bygdø FK 1 9 27 39 0.111 -12 Q

10 NOR PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong Njård Fekting 0 9 28 45 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NOR FATULLAEVA Leila OS Njård Fekting 9 9 45 27 1.000 18

2 NOR HILLE-DAHL Thale OS Njård Fekting 7 9 41 25 0.778 16

3 FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 6 9 42 26 0.667 16

4 NOR FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting 6 9 38 32 0.667 6

5 NOR NORDBY Vilje Knarvik OS Nesodden Fekting 5 9 34 38 0.556 -4

6 USA COHEN Gabrielle OS Bygdø FK 4 9 32 32 0.444 0

7 NOR SHUVATOVA Irina OS OSI Fekting 4 9 32 38 0.444 -6

8 NOR MICLOS Eva OS OSI Fekting 3 9 25 42 0.333 -17

9 NOR PILIPENKO Elisabeth OS Bygdø FK 1 9 27 39 0.111 -12

10 NOR PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong OS Njård Fekting 0 9 28 45 0.000 -17
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
FATULLAEVA Leila
OS Njård Fekting

NOR  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
PILIPENKO Elisabeth
OS Bygdø FK

NOR   12

8
MICLOS Eva
OS OSI Fekting

NOR   V

 

 

5
NORDBY Vilje Knarvik
OS Nesodden Fekting

NOR  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
FRIVIK Victoria
OS Njård Fekting

NOR  

 

 

3
CHEVALIER Leila
SO Stavanger FK

FRA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
COHEN Gabrielle
OS Bygdø FK

USA  

 

  Piste

7
SHUVATOVA Irina
OS OSI Fekting

NOR   9

10
PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
HILLE-DAHL Thale
OS Njård Fekting

NOR  

 

Piste

FATULLAEVA Leila
OS Njård Fekting

NOR  

PisteMICLOS Eva
OS OSI Fekting

NOR  

Piste

NORDBY Vilje Knarvik
OS Nesodden Fekting

NOR   V

FRIVIK Victoria
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   8

Piste

CHEVALIER Leila
SO Stavanger FK

FRA   V

COHEN Gabrielle
OS Bygdø FK

USA   8

Piste

PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong (10)
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   9

HILLE-DAHL Thale
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

Piste

FATULLAEVA Leila
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

NORDBY Vilje Knarvik (5)
OS Nesodden Fekting

NOR   14

Piste

CHEVALIER Leila
SO Stavanger FK

FRA   4

HILLE-DAHL Thale
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

Piste

FATULLAEVA Leila
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   14

HILLE-DAHL Thale
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NOR HILLE-DAHL Thale OS Njård Fekting 1994

2 NOR FATULLAEVA Leila OS Njård Fekting 2004

3 FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 2004

3 NOR NORDBY Vilje Knarvik OS Nesodden Fekting 1997

Table of 8

5 NOR FRIVIK Victoria OS Njård Fekting 2000

6 USA COHEN Gabrielle OS Bygdø FK 1995

7 NOR MICLOS Eva OS OSI Fekting 1995

8 NOR PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong OS Njård Fekting 1968

Table of 16

9 NOR SHUVATOVA Irina OS OSI Fekting 2001

10 NOR PILIPENKO Elisabeth OS Bygdø FK 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

NOR N1 CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schønberg 0 0 0

N1 EVENSEN Ivan 0 0 0

N1 FJERMESTAD Tord 0 0 0

KLAVENESS Andreas 0 0 0

B PIASECKI Bartosz 0 0 0

N2 PILIPENKO Polina 0 0 0

N2 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 0 0 0

N2 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong 0 0 0

C CAO Junjie 0 0 0

SWE ALBERTSON Pia 0 0 0

10 Referees



NC Åpent Østlandsmesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
12.03.2022 - 10:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Norges Fekteforbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
13.03.2022 10:17

1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR HILLE-DAHL Thale OS Njård Fekting 1994

Silver NOR FATULLAEVA Leila OS Njård Fekting 2004

Bronze FRA CHEVALIER Leila SO Stavanger FK 2004

Bronze NOR NORDBY Vilje Knarvik OS Nesodden Fekting 1997


